

CWP No. 472 of 2020

24.01.2020 Present: Mr. Pawnesh Kumar Shukla, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Narender Guleria, Additional Advocate General, Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer for the respondents No. 1 to 3/ State.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Assistant Solicitor General of India, for respondent no.4.

Response be filed within four weeks.

List on 28.02.2020, before appropriate Bench having roster, at the pleasure Hon'ble the Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Vacation Judge

24th January, 2020
(veena)