

CWP No. 472 of 2020

28.02.2020

Present: Mr. Malay Kaushal, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikas Rathore and Mr. Narinder Guleria, Addl. A.Gs with Mr. Raju Ram Rahi and Y.S. Thakur, Dy. A.Gs for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Lokinder Paul Thakur, Senior Panel Counsel for respondent No.4.

Reply be filed within two weeks, as prayed.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

February 28, 2020
(naveen)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge