

CWP No. 472 of 2020

29.9.2021 Present: Mr.Abhay Kaushal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms.Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

None for respondent No. 4.

Replies on behalf of respondents stand filed.

Rejoinders thereto, as prayed, be filed within two weeks.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.

29th September, 2021
(Keshav)