

Thakur Dass vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No.472 of 2020-H

21.06.2022 Present: Mr.Abhay Kaushal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms.Rameeta Rahi, Additional Advocate General, for
respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr.Shashi Shirshoo, Central Government Counsel, for
respondent No.4.

Reply stated to have been filed today itself, but the
same is not on record. Be taken on record, if in order.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

June 21, 2022
(Purohit)